YDS2458OM6V6-3RPSMAK2.4G-3RPSMAK5G
2400-2500 MHz 5150-5850 MHz 6 dBi Verticale Polarizzazione Omni Antenna
www.YDSCOMM.com   sales@ydscomm.com   Tel: (+86) 13790087202 (WeChat, QQ, Mobile)
All rights reserved @ YingDeShun Co. Ltd.  (YDS Communications). Specifications subject to change without notice.
COMMUNICATIONS ANTENNA
Professional Design Engineering Manufacturer Partner
Antenna Modello No. YDS2458OM6V6-3RPSMAK2.4G-3RPSMAK5G
Frequenza Gamma 2400-2500 / 5150-5850 MHZ
Larghezza di banda 100 / 700 MHZ
Polarizzazione Verticale
Guadagno 6 dBi
Nominale Impedenza 50 Ohms
VSWR ≤ 1.5 / ≤ 2
Massima Potenza 20 Watts
Connettore
6×RPSMAK
tre 2.4GHz porti / tre 5GHz porti
Dimensioni 145×185 mm
Peso 0.8 kg
Radome ABS / PC
Vento Carico 60 m/s
Mast Mount Diametro 30 - 50 mm